ESA

27/06/24-08:37:25
Bricon Speedy - X271G V 012 Lista imbarc.

06B2100035

Name: CRISTACHE IORDAN

Loft Numb.: 0000132323
Address:
Post code: City: BUCURESTI
Timers Imbarcare
1 RAO1 1 27/06/24 08:36:03 08:36:03
1 CS5ABA33C RO-20- 713878F
2 CS5FDAOF9 RO-22- 236484F
3 CS5ABA310 RO-22- 236405F
4 C5ABA3AS5 RO-22- 239890F
5 CSFDA196 RO-22- 236460F
6 CSEC7A80 RO-22- 236470F
7 CSEC7BSA RO-22- 239896F
8 CSEC7CFC RO-20- 1096674F
9 C51E7A73 RO-22- 236475F
10 CSEC7BBF RO-21- 590228F
Cresc. Club

7

08:36:42
08:36:49
08:36:57
08:37:04
08:37:12
08:37:18
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